Social Worker Applications

The following applications were completed but did not advance beyond Tier | because the school did not meet the criteria
outlined in the rubric. Please see the details of the rubric here.

LEA Entity ID
4286
4407
4442
4442

79988
89561
4239
4286
4507
4286
4286
4286
4286
78897
78897
91307
4258
4258
88365
4442
4445
79983
90036
4258
4258
4403

LEA Name

Phoenix Union High School District
Sunnyside Unified District
Coolidge Unified District

Coolidge Unified District

Cortez Park Charter Middle School, Inc.
Imagine Camelback Middle, Inc.
Gilbert Unified District

Phoenix Union High School District
Yuma Union High School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Phoenix Union High School District
Academy of Tucson, Inc.

Academy of Tucson, Inc.

ASU Preparatory Academy

Tempe School District

Tempe School District

Imagine Charter Elementary at Camelback, Inc.
Coolidge Unified District

J O Combs Unified School District
Bell Canyon Charter School, Inc

West Valley Arts and Technology Academy, Inc.

Tempe School District
Tempe School District
Tucson Unified District

School Entity ID

79617

6288
92608

5914
79989
89562
89606

6302
88407
89778

128903
221992
79986
81130
91308

5221

5226
88366
89577
90807
79507
90037

5215

5224

5664

School Name

Linda Abril Educational Academy
STAR Academic High School
Coolidge Alternative Program
Coolidge Jr. High School
Imagine Cortez Park Middle
Imagine Camelback Middle
Gilbert Classical Academy 7-12

Vista Alternative School

Phoenix Union Bioscience High School
Franklin Police and Fire High School
Phoenix Union-Wilson College Preparatory
Phoenix Coding Academy

Academy of Tucson Middle School
Academy of Tucson Elementary School
ASU Preparatory Academy-Polytechnic Elementary
Curry Elementary School

Aguilar School

Imagine Camelback Elementary

Heartland Ranch Elementary School
Combs Traditional Academy

Imagine Bell Canyon

Riverbend Prep

Holdeman Elementary School

Nevitt Elementary School

Borton Primary Magnet School
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