## **Social Worker Applications**

The following applications were completed but did not advance beyond Tier I because the school did not meet the criteria outlined in the rubric. Please see the details of the rubric <u>here</u>.

LEA Entity ID	LEA Name	School Entity ID	School Name
4286	Phoenix Union High School District	79617	Linda Abril Educational Academy
4407	Sunnyside Unified District	6288	STAR Academic High School
4442	Coolidge Unified District	92608	Coolidge Alternative Program
4442	Coolidge Unified District	5914	Coolidge Jr. High School
79988	Cortez Park Charter Middle School, Inc.	79989	Imagine Cortez Park Middle
89561	Imagine Camelback Middle, Inc.	89562	Imagine Camelback Middle
4239	Gilbert Unified District	89606	Gilbert Classical Academy 7-12
4286	Phoenix Union High School District		
4507	Yuma Union High School District	6302	Vista Alternative School
4286	Phoenix Union High School District	88407	Phoenix Union Bioscience High School
4286	Phoenix Union High School District	89778	Franklin Police and Fire High School
4286	Phoenix Union High School District	128903	Phoenix Union-Wilson College Preparatory
4286	Phoenix Union High School District	221992	Phoenix Coding Academy
78897	Academy of Tucson, Inc.	79986	Academy of Tucson Middle School
78897	Academy of Tucson, Inc.	81130	Academy of Tucson Elementary School
91307	ASU Preparatory Academy	91308	ASU Preparatory Academy-Polytechnic Elementary
4258	Tempe School District	5221	Curry Elementary School
4258	Tempe School District	5226	Aguilar School
88365	Imagine Charter Elementary at Camelback, Inc.	88366	Imagine Camelback Elementary
4442	Coolidge Unified District	89577	Heartland Ranch Elementary School
4445	J O Combs Unified School District	90807	Combs Traditional Academy
79983	Bell Canyon Charter School, Inc	79507	Imagine Bell Canyon
90036	West Valley Arts and Technology Academy, Inc.	90037	Riverbend Prep
4258	Tempe School District	5215	Holdeman Elementary School
4258	Tempe School District	5224	Nevitt Elementary School
4403	Tucson Unified District	5664	Borton Primary Magnet School